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Category
Hotel and Conference Centre

Address
Via Montebello, 8 — Bologna  

Distance in Km 
In the Historical City Center
Train Station: 550 m 
Airport: 9 Km 

Parking
Internal garage with entrance in Via 
Milazzo, 6 (the entrance is located 
outside the limited traffic area)

Accessible by public transport
The Hotel is located a few steps 
from the train station, that can be 
easily reached on foot.
It is located in the historic center 
and many bus lines have stops in the 
immediately adjacent streets (Via 
Indipendenza and Via dei Mille).

Contacts
Elisa Marzaloni
+39 051 4212031
carlton.congr@monrifhotels.it
https://www.royalhotelcarltonbologna.com/
en/

Overview
The Royal Carlton is located in the 
historic center of Bologna, close to the 
pedestrian area and outside the ZTL 
(Limited traffic Area), a few steps from 
the train station. The property offers 
236 rooms, halls banquets, an 
excellent restaurant, the luxurious 
Monrif SPA and a guarded garage.
The hotel is also distinguished by the 
congress centre, with 12 meeting 
rooms, large spaces, including a 
plenary meeting room of 600sqm, 
which allow maximum flexibility during 
the setting up. 

The halls have natural light and 
windows that can be opened to allow 
natural ventilation.
They are equipped with modern 
technologies and free wi-fi.

Royal Hotel Carlton
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Meeting Rooms Layouts

Meeting Rooms Sqm Area Theater U Shape Classroom Boardroom Banquet Cocktail Height (m)  Natural 
Light 

Imperiale 
Imperiale A
Imperiale B
Saturno A
Saturno B
Urano
Nettuno
Mercurio
Marte
Venere
Giove
Giove A
Giove B
Sirio

650
340
270
105
85
75
50
40
50
40
180
86
94
35

450
300
200
85
55
45
30
20
30
20
170
70
70
20

80
50
40
40
35
28
20
15
26
15
50
30
30
15

250
120
80
35
30
25
20
10
24
15
70
35
35
15

80
/
/
30
25
35
20
15
26
14
45
25
25
14

250
200
120
50
40
40
20
15
20
14
100
40
40
/

450
250
150
60
50
40
20
10
20
10
140
60
60
10

2.94
2.94
2.94
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.70
2.70
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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Standard technical equipment 
• 	Wifi 
•	  Audio  a   mplification
•  Air conditioning/Heating
•  Flip chart
•  Natural Light
•  Microphone 
•  Platform
•  Podium for speakers
•	
•

 Video projector3200 AL and 5400 AL 
Interactive whiteboards 55 inch 
display

Other available areas
Cocktail area on the first floor, large 
foyer on the ground floor near the 
restaurant area, English lounge, “Il 
Planetario bar”, terrace bar, outdoor 
garden.

Disability Access
All rooms are accessible for disabled 
guests, as are the common areas, all 
equipped with access ramps / lifts 
and dedicated toilets.

Opening Hours for events 
07:00

Night Opening 
01:00

Rooms
n. 40 camere queen size bed
n. 111 standard double rooms
n. 55 deluxe double rooms
n. 6 junior suites twin beds
n. 4 double junior suites 
n. 14 double suites 
n. 5 suites twin beds
n. 1 Presidential Suite 

Restaurant and catering 
Internal catering; exclusive service
The Hotel Restaurant, "The Spoon", 
has about 50 seats.

Live Music
Possibility of providing this service for 
events until 11:30 pm.
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